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Adam Ireland Axiom Consulting Group SBE/DVBE adam.ireland@acg-usa.com (925) 946-0267 http://www.acg-usa.com

Amir Mutwakil Disney Construction Prime amutakil@disneyconstruction.com (650) 259-9545 www.disneyconstruction.com

Amy Roither Detect All Security & Fire SBE/MBE amy@detectall.com (510) 835-4100 www.detectall.com

Artise Hardy sunboule.co Other artise@sunboule.co (415) 845-0779 http://www.sunboule.co/

Becky Rozumowicz Area West Environmental, Inc. DBE  | SBE/DVBE becky@areawest.net (916) 987-3362

Bob Brown Team EES, Inc. SBE/DVBE bbrown@team-ees.com (510) 263-9732 http://www.team-ees.com

Bob Houston Capitol Traffic Services DBE  | SBE/DVBE | Other bob@capitoltraffic.com (916) 501-1601 http://www.capitoltraffic.com

Cecilia Distefano PGAdesign inc DBE admin@pgadesign.com (510) 550-8850 http://www.pgadesign.com

Daniel Broughton Multivista Other d.broughton@multivista.com (510) 390-2468 multivista.com

Denise Henning Granite Rock Company Prime dhenning@graniterock.com (831) 768-2771 http://www.graniterock.com/

Ellen Yu Jade Associates DBE  | SBE/DVBE jade_yu_ellen@yahoo.com (415) 260-8312

Heidi Faria OC Jones Prime hfaria@ocjones.com (510) 809-3446 www.ocjones.com

Jeff Watt EagleLIFT SBE/DVBE jwatt@eaglelifting.com (909) 980-6222 http://www.eaglelifting.com

John Sadorra
Sadorra Rail Consulting/Engineering 
Services

DBE  | SBE/DVBE johnsadorra13@yahoo.com (510) 329-1334 http://www.sadorrarail.com

John Thomassen Teichert Construction Prime JThomassen@teichert.com (209) 983-2335 www.teichert.com

Lillian Simon Flatiron Prime lision@flatironcorp.com (707) 742-6000 www.flatironcorp.com

Mary Ellen Gursoy Aeronet Other freightmary@aeronet.com (510) 301-7361 http://aeronet.com

Patrick Madden Kerex Engineering Inc SBE/DVBE patrick@kerexengineering.com (347) 613-5788 http://www.kerexengineering.com/

Paul Gianfortone Battalion One Fire Protection SBE/DVBE pgianfortone@battaliononefire.com (510) 653-8075 http://www.BattalionOneFire.com
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Quinto Allende ABSL Construction MBE jr@abslconstruction.com (510) 727-0900

Renee Williams Manson Construction Co. Other rwilliams@mansonconstruction.com (510) 232-6319 http://www.mansonconstruction.com

Robert Rosas Brosamer Prime rrosas@brosamerwall.com (925) 395-5207 rrosas@brosamerwall.com

Ryan Goodwin EagleLIFT SBE/DVBE rgoodwin@eaglelifting.com (909) 980-6222 http://www.eaglelifting.com

Sarah Tymo Intention Advertising, Inc DBE sarah@intentionadvertising.com (925) 274-1774 www.intentionadvertising.com

Susan Harward Ghilotti Prime susanh@ghilottibros.com (415) 256-2217 www.ghilottiBros.com

Terresa Moran YEI Engineers, Inc. DBE  | SBE/DVBE tmoran@yeiengineers.com (510) 957-1607

Todd Russell SOS DBE  | SBE/DVBE Todd.L.Russell@gmail.com (415) 250-8305

Troy Hines JT Executive Protection DBE  | SBE/DVBE tbhines@jtexecutiveprotection.com (415) 336-5601 http://www.jtexecutiveprotection.com/

Vicki Narciso Granite Rock Company Prime vnarciso@graniterock.com (831) 768-2734 http://www.graniterock.com/
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